PISTON AIR COMPRESSOR

COMPRESSED AIR SINCE 1952.

BK119-270V-5,5

Vertical belt driven two-stage compressor,
the same air reserve in half the space.

Two stage vertical belt compressor useful for people with problems of
space, suitable for all applications requiring high performance.
Equipped with a highly efficient 5.5 hp pumping unit with cast iron
cylinders for long life and robust metal belt covers protecting moving
parts. The space-saving 270-litre vertical tank is equipped with three

sturdy feet with anti-vibration mounts for greater stability in use.

TECHNICAL DATA

Product code
Lubrication
Compressor pump

Air receiver (1)

Hp
Power
kW
bar
Max. pressure
p.s.i.
Nr. of cylinders
|/min.
Air displacement
c.f.m.
R.P.M.
Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)
Type motor
kg
Gross weight b

Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)

EAN code

BRNY701FNM854
Lubricated
BK119
270
5,5
4
10
145
2
620
21,9
920
400/50
Electric
166
366
860x850x2020
8017750193793
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